
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y 4/5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWAY MISS Dropping in grade COO, 04/10/2021, R6, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 7P 4/1/2M. Clarke 508921 8/7119

 2 FUTURE LINK Dropping in grade MOR, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2M. Clarke 534198 4/3115

 3 OH SO FERNANDO Dropping in grade TAM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 4/1/2R. Hall 508818 8/388

 4 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R9, P 5P 2Y 2P 4/1/1M. Clarke 534197 3/2145

 5 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R10, P 7P 6Y 1Y 4/1/1H. Munn 500717 5/4100

 6 LAGOON NADAL Last start winner GUN, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Moore 536505 1/0122

 7 SWIFT FOX 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4P 3Y 5/2J. Eather 529277 4/2120

 8 RED HOT PETA 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/094

 9 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 3/2120

 10 RAFIKI Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R11, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/3W. Marriott 526234 2/1112

 11 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Taylor 534805 3/2110

 12 ULTIMATE SUGAR Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6Y 1Y 5/2M. Moore 489283 3/2110

 13 LACHIE'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R12, P 6P 5Y 6Y 5/2B. Hastie 529519 3/2107

 14 ALWAYS MATES Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3G. Collett 494965 2/196

 15 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R11, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/096

 16 LAINEY ZAPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R9, Y 4Y 4P 2Y 5/1J. Eather 527006 3/295

 17 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3M. Clarke 508920 2/195

 18 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/091

 19 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/3S. Rees 500647 4/189

 20 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/088

 21 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/187

 22 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 23 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/075

 24 DANCER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/072

 25 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3K. Anderson 530515 2/171

 26 BARRA BABE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 7Y 5/4M. Moore 474159 1/070

 27 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/063

 28 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8Y 5Y 5/3F. Mcfadyen 531379 4/163

 29 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/4H. Ayre 528320 2/161
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 30 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/060

 31 LEMON TREE LASS Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/158

 32 IDLE MISS Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/151
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 1 LAGOON NADAL Last start winner GUN, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Moore 536505 1/0122

 2 SWIFT FOX 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4P 3Y 5/2J. Eather 529277 4/2120

 3 RED HOT PETA 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/094

 4 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 3/2120

 5 RAFIKI Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R11, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/3W. Marriott 526234 2/1112

 6 ULTIMATE SUGAR Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6Y 1Y 5/2M. Moore 489283 3/2110

 7 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Taylor 534805 3/2110

 8 LACHIE'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R12, P 6P 5Y 6Y 5/2B. Hastie 529519 3/2107

 9 ALWAYS MATES Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3G. Collett 494965 2/196

 10 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R11, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/096

 11 LAINEY ZAPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R9, Y 4Y 4P 2Y 5/1J. Eather 527006 3/295

 12 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3M. Clarke 508920 2/195

 13 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/091

 14 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/3S. Rees 500647 4/189

 15 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/088

 16 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/187

 17 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 18 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/075

 19 DANCER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/072

 20 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3K. Anderson 530515 2/171

 21 BARRA BABE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 7Y 5/4M. Moore 474159 1/070

 22 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8Y 5Y 5/3F. Mcfadyen 531379 4/163

 23 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/063

 24 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/4H. Ayre 528320 2/161

 25 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/060

 26 LEMON TREE LASS Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/158

 27 IDLE MISS Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/151
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 1 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score BGC, 31/10/2021, R9, 3 5P 3P 2Y 1/1B. Hastie 500840 8/7144

 2 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 2Y 2/1/2R. Dawes 525633 7/6182

 3 LOCH IT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2Y 2/1/1R. Dawes 507443 11/9128

 4 SPORTSMAN'S MAX Last start placegetter GUN, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 5P 3/1/1G. Moore 458983 18/11136

 5 WINLOCK HONDO Last start Provincial winner BAT, 08/10/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2W. Marriott 530706 6/5144

 6 AWAY MISS Dropping in grade COO, 04/10/2021, R6, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 7P 4/1/2M. Clarke 508921 8/7119

 7 FUTURE LINK Dropping in grade MOR, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2M. Clarke 534198 4/3115

 8 OH SO FERNANDO Dropping in grade TAM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 4/1/2R. Hall 508818 8/388

 9 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R9, P 5P 2Y 2P 4/1/1M. Clarke 534197 3/2145

 10 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R10, P 7P 6Y 1Y 4/1/1H. Munn 500717 5/4100
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 1 CALL ME LONESOME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/10/2021, R1, P 3P M/1M. Clarke 539106 0/0117

 2 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 4P M/1A. King 537824 0/0112

 3 HANASU SAGA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 7P M/1S. Noad 527283 0/094

 4 MY HACIENDA First start M/1A. Verhagen 542225 0/00

 5 JAIDA'S SHADOW First start M/1A. King 537821 0/00

 6 CAMOOWEAL First start M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/00

 7 SIGNING IN First start M/1D. Harkin 542372 0/00

 8 DOLLY'S GIRL 2 First start M/1A. Verhagen 545200 0/00

 9 DALAIR TWO KEGS Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 12/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y M/1N. Dallison 525620 0/050

 10 THIS ZULU 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y M/1S. Noad 539883 0/050

 11 BIN CHICKEN BOY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 29/09/2021, R1, P 7P M/1R. Ryan 543305 0/033

 12 MAJOR HOPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 5P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/066

 13 WHERE'S LOFTUS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 7Y 6P 8Y M/1J. Eather 537898 0/062

 14 FOLD BACK Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 5Y 6Y 4P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/056

 15 TWENTY ONE TEN Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534203 0/055

 16 JUST TWO Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y M/1M. Moore 529597 0/052

 17 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 8P M/1R. Dawes 542220 0/044
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 1 REXINA Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 4P 4/1/2S. Staples 534704 4/1153

 2 LAINEY ZAPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R9, Y 4Y 4P 2Y 4/1/2J. Eather 527006 3/095

 3 CULTURED Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Staples 528378 4/284

 4 FIRST BEAT Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4S. Staples 528377 2/0174

 5 LANSDOWNE BOY Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6P 1Y 5/4A. Verhagen 536376 2/0128

 6 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 4/1120

 7 BLAZING DRAGON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 5/4M. Taylor 534805 3/0110

 8 SCEPTIC Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/4G. Collett 532937 3/0109

 9 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4P 4P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 2/097

 10 DEADLY ELEGANCE Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P (FEL)Y 8P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 535012 3/194

 11 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/094

 12 AWESOME BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/2S. Rees 500647 4/289

 13 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/087

 14 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 15 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/080

 16 DANCER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2R. Dawes 497602 3/272
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 1 FIRST BEAT Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4S. Staples 528377 2/0174

 2 LANSDOWNE BOY Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6P 1Y 5/4A. Verhagen 536376 2/0128

 3 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 4/1120

 4 BLAZING DRAGON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 5/4M. Taylor 534805 3/0110

 5 SCEPTIC Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/4G. Collett 532937 3/0109

 6 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4P 4P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 2/097

 7 DEADLY ELEGANCE Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P (FEL)Y 8P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 535012 3/194

 8 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/094

 9 AWESOME BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/2S. Rees 500647 4/289

 10 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/087

 11 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 12 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/080

 13 DANCER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2R. Dawes 497602 3/272
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 1 LOCH IT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2Y 3/1/2R. Dawes 507443 11/1128
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 1 HANASU SAGA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 7P M/1S. Noad 527283 0/094

 2 DOLLY'S GIRL 1 First start M/1A. Verhagen 545200 0/00

 3 THIS ZULU 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y M/1S. Noad 539883 0/050

 4 MAJOR HOPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 5P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/066

 5 WHERE'S LOFTUS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 7Y 6P 8Y M/1J. Eather 537898 0/062

9 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 November 2021 - 06:44 AM WST


